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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Kwb HYVA 3x SAF PERFECT STATE

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Height

Description
YA9P382KV3B148661

= More information =

Tipper: Back

€7.750,-
Tipper
2003
TR1111
0 km
Other
38.000 kg
30.130 kg
7.870 kg
900 cm
242 cm

92 cm
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