

Kwb HYVA 3x SAF PERFECT STATE

Price	€ 7.750,-
Construction	Tipper
Year	2003
Id	TR1111
Mileage	0 km
Fuel	Other
Gross weight	38.000 kg
Load capacity	30.130 kg
Weight	7.870 kg
Length	900 cm
Width	242 cm
Height	92 cm

Description

YA9P382KV3B148661

= More information =

Tipper: Back

